4th Swimming Tornament "Blue Summer"24

Stara Zagora, 6.7.2024

Event 12
6.7.2024r. - 16:18

Women, 50m Breaststroke

7 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank
11-12 years

Detelina KANEVA
Maraya IVANOVA

Iviyana NIKOLOVA
Stefani NESHEVA
Andrea IVANOVA

Alis MENZILDZHIYAN
Beloslava IVANOVA
Siana DIMOVA

Yana JURGANDZHIEVA
10. Aleksandra ATANASOVA
11. TeqILIEVA

12. Aleksandra KABAKOVA
13. Monica SAVOVA

14. Teya ZHELEVA

15. Emanuela STAYKOVSKA

©CoNo Or~WNE

10 years

1. Hrista GAVAZOVA

2. Yana KATSAROVA

3. Kiristin IVANOVA

4. Dea KASABOVA

5. Viktoriya CHAKUROVA
6. Yoana ISKROVA

7. Stefani DIMITROVA

8. Sofiya KOLITSOVA

9. Radost MARINOVA

10. Emilia HRISTOVA

11. Viktoriya ILIEVA

12. Plamena YORDANOVA

1. Tsvetelina KOEVA

2. Iren YORDANOVA

3. Monika POPOVA

4. Simona LESHTEVSKA
5. Najla AL- ADUANI

6. Vera VELIKOVA

7. Venimira GEORGIEVA

8. Ema MITEVA

9. Martina KOVACHEVA
10. Melissa MYUMYUNOVA
11. Aleksandra ALEKSANDROVA
12. Dea MISHKOVA

Age

11 Trayana

11  Olympic Sandanski
12 Trayana

12 Trayana

11 Trayana

11  Plovdiv 2019
12 Olympic Sandanski

11 Trayana

12 Trayana

12 Pirin

12 Viking 2008
11 Vsi

11 Vsi

12 Trayana

12 Sprint

10 Vsi

10 Kps Orenda
10  Shampion3
10  Plovdiv 2019

10 Vsi
10 Vsi
10 Trayana

10  Lokomotiv

10  Lokomotiv

10 Atomik

10  Olympic Sandanski
10  Pirin

Bolyari 2009
Vsi

Olympic Sandanski
Trayana
Plovdiv 2019
Atomik
Burgas
Atomik
Viking 2008
Viking 2008
Sprint

Sc Elit
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Time

42.41
42.80
43.66
45.22
45.49
45.68
46.95
46.99
47.87
48.00
48.39
50.08
50.51
50.99
52.44

40.71
43.19
47.29
48.57
48.65
51.26
51.86
52.22
52.40
55.10
56.11
56.31

46.01
54.98
55.34
56.42
57.11
59.39
1:01.74
1:01.83
1:06.96
1:07.14
1:07.32
1:07.88

Pts

299
291
274
246
242
239
220
220
208
206
201
181
177
172
158

338
283
215
199
198
169
163
160
158
136
129
127

234
137
134
127
122
109
97
96
76
75
74
73
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4th Swimming Tornament "Blue Summer"24
Stara Zagora, 6.7.2024

Event 12, Women, 50m Breaststroke

7 - 8 years

1. Alexandra TSONKOVA 8 St.George 50.73 174
2. Viktoria KARPACHEVA 8 Bolyari 2009 1:01.40 98

3. Bilyana DERMENDZIEVA 8 Sprint 1:02.09 95
4. Marina MLADENOVA 8 Pirin 1:04.08 86
5. Rada TIHONOVA 8 Briz 1:09.86 66

6. Teodora GROZEVA 7 Pirin 1:12.41 60

7. Nadzyana AL-ADUANI 7 Plovdiv 2019 1:16.47 51

8. Magdalena GEORGIEVA 8 Trayana 1:19.38 45
9. Vyara PRODANOVA 7 Vsi 1:22.79 40
10. Raya GEORGIEVA 8 Viking 2008 1:24.28 38
11. Teya MARINSKA 8 Plovdiv 2019 1:28.29 33
12. Karolina HARKOV 8 Metropol 1:31.05 30
EXH HavaALlI 14 Metropol 4747 213
EXH Elena GYUROVA 13 G.D.sS 5399 145
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